Specifi cations and apperance subject to change without notice
Terminal Block Adapter, Solid Conductor to 4 mm
Banana Jack
CT4534
Features:
• IEC 61010-031 category rated
• 14 AWG Solid conductor

Yorba Linda, CA 92887-4610 USA
Ordering Information:
CT4534-#
Terminal Block Adapter, Solid Conductor to 4 mm Jack, Individual
#Colors Available:
 -0 Black, -1 Brown, -2 Red, -4 Yellow, -5 Green, -6 Blue, -8 Grey
Order Example:
 CT4534-0 (individual adapter, black)
CT4535
Terminal Block Adapter, Solid Conductor to 4 mm Jack, Pair
 Black and Red
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Cal Test Electronics:
  CT4535  CT4534-5  CT4534-6  CT4534-4  CT4534-1  CT4534-2  CT4534-8  CT4534-0